
MYLAPORE  TIMES6 Nov 28 - Dec 4, 2015

ON THURSDAYS,  
MYLAPORE TIMES  

OFFICE IS OPEN TILL 8.30 P.M. 
TO BOOK CLASSIFIEDS. 

General

▲

Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar, Multistorey 

Apartment, Rani Meyyammai Flat 3 BHK, Sea 
Facing Flat, 1900 sq.ft, 4th Floor, 2 CCP, 3 
Crores, Jains Saagarika, 3 BHK, Sea Facing 
Flat 1800 sq.ft, 2 Crores 70 Lakhs – 89399 
36055 / 74013 57344.
ll ROSARY Church Street, Renovated 2 

BHK, for Sale @ Santhome, 4th Floor, Lift, 1 
OCP, 811sq.ft, 343 sq.ft UDS, 30 years old, 
70 Lakhs, Neg. Ct : 96000 94994.

ll MANDAVELI 1200 sq.ft, 50 x 23. 20 Ft 
Road, Old House. 2 Crores, Neg. New Flat, 
R.A.Puram, 1550 sq.ft, 2 Floor, Lift, 2 CCP, 
2.50 Crores – 90031 86674.
ll MYLAPORE KP East street, Two Bed 

Apartment, 2nd Floor, No Lift, 20 years, 620 
sq.ft, UDS 260, 42 Lakhs, Nego – 94442 
02594 / 98419 57889.
ll MYLAPORE Dr. Ranga Road, 2 BHK, Flat 

800 sq.ft, 95 Lakhs. Mandaveli 700 sq.ft, Flat, 
Car Park, 75 Lakhs, R.A.Puram, 875 sq.ft, 
1.10 Crores – 90030 43238.
ll MYLAPORE 1360 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2nd 

Floor, Lift, P.Bkup, CCP, New Construction, 
Independent House, Land Area 1710 sq.ft, 
B.Area 3000 sq.ft, 5 BHK, 1 CCP – 98844
17597.

ll ROYAPETTAH, Balaji Nagar, 900 sq.ft, 2 
BHK, Ground Floor, UDS 283 sq.ft, 1 CCP, 
Lift, 11 years, Rs. 1.10 Crores, Contact – 
97108 26045.
ll SANTHOME Rosary St, 1100 sq.ft, 4th Flr, 

Lift, CCP, 90 Lakhs, Neg. 810 sq.ft, 4th Flr, 
OCP, Lift, 70 Lakhs, Neg. 27 years, Murugan 
– 86829 91597 / 98849 26819.
ll KVB Garden, R.A.Puram, Individual 

House, Approx. 600 sq.ft, Ground, 1st, IInd, 
III rd, Approx. Sq.ft 2000 – Rs. 80 Lakhs. Cont 
: 93810 24806 / 98845 00665.
ll 4 B/R, Vacant 13 years old, 2039 sq.ft, at 

Cenotaph Rd, III floor, Marble Flooring, Hall, 
Dining, Covered Car Park, Balcony 4. Toilet 
attached Common Lift, UDS 752 sq.ft, Price 
2.75 Crores. Contact : 72004 84840 / 90945 
59560. Brokers Excuse.
ll MANDAVELI BSNL Office Near 2612 sq.ft, 

Flat, UDS 1465 sq.ft, 3 years old, 4 BHK / 4 
Bath Room / 1 Servant Room / Servant Toilet 
/ 2 CCP / Powr Back up / Gym / North Facing 
Price – 3.30 Crores. Agent – 98419 99945 / 
98400 63213.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Near Citi Bank 1050 

sq.ft, 2 Bedroom flat 2nd Floor, UDS 540 
sq.ft, Car Park 16 years old. 1 Crore. Good 
Location. Charles Reality. Ph : 98842 39783 
/ 94441 17669.
ll R.A.PURAM Near Billroth Hospital, Deluxe 

Flat 950 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom, 1st Floor with 
Lift, Car Park, 10 years old, UDS 460 sq.ft, 
Charles Realty – 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ROYAPETTAH Lloyds Road, Near ADMK 

office 1000 sq.ft, 2 Bedroom flat, 1st Floor 
with lift, Car Park, UDS 560 sq.ft, 10 years 
old. Rs. 1.35 Crores. Charles Reality. Ph : 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.

BUYING
ll SPOT Cash for old colour T.V LED / LCD 

TV Computer Laptop, Music System any 
condition. Call: Shankar. R.V.Electronics. Ph: 
91766 11773.

CATERING
ll FOOD Passion offers North and South 

Indian home cooked veg food at your door 
step. Different menu everyday of the week. 
Order open for lunch. Contact before 11 a.m. 
at 94435 51191.

CIVIL WORKS
ll INCLUDING Material and Labour Asian 

Paint (30 years Experienced) Tractor Emulsion 
3.00 per sq.ft, Distemper 2.10 paise (Inside, 
Outside) Painting, Waterproof, Mosaic, 
Marbles, Repolish, Carpentry, Plumbing, 24 
hours. A.P. Raaji Civil Contractor. Ph: 98415 
49879 / 98411 96813.
ll SANDHYA Painting – Asian paints material 

labour, (25 years experience) Distemper, 2.00 
emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, flat 
office (New, Old building). Repaint building 
alterations, tiles, mosaic, marbles, repolish, 
carpentry, plumbing, Civil Contractor. S. 
Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175 / 99406 45773.
ll CIVIL Works Modular Kitchens, Interiors, 

Bathroom, Beautifications, Wall Painting 
works, Fast Finish – 98404 77822.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
81240 37723. Satisfied clients only back up 
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
only for pure veg family Rate Sixty Two Lakhs. 
Brokers excuse. Agent. Ph: 98844 93320.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BR flat 1650 sq.ft, 

Car park Rs.2.10 Crore / Abhiramapuram 
near Rain Tree 2 BR flat 1300 sq.ft, Car park 
Rs.1.90 Crore. Mandaveli 4 BR flat 2600 sq.ft, 
Genset 2 CCP Rs.3.65 Crore / Mandaveli 
3 BR flat 1500 sq.ft, Genset 2 CCP. Ph: 
98403 26355.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 Ground with Bungalow 

(80x60) Rs.13 Crore / R.A.Puram 3600 sq.ft, 
Sale / JV. R.A.Puram Land 3000 sq.ft, Rs.5.75 
Crore / Abhiramapuram St.Mary’s Road Land 
2400 sq.ft, Rs.7 Crore. Ph: 98845 87579.
ll ALWARPET 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP lift, 12 

years Rs.1.15 Crore. R.A.Puram 1000 sq.ft, 
2 BR CP Rs.1 Crore. Abhiramapuram 700 
sq.ft, 2 BR CP lift, 20 years Rs.65 Lakhs. Ph: 
98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR 1025 sq.ft, 90 Lakhs, 

550 sq.ft, 25 Lakhs, Thuraipakkam, 1360 
sq.ft, 45 Lakhs, Neelankarai, 400 sq.ft, 18 
Lakhs, All Independent House. Lakshmi 
Narayana Real Estate – 98400 25481 / 
94443 61172.

SALE
ll 2 Godrej Bureau Rs.7500/- each. 3 seater 

wire sofa Rs.7000/- Godrej file rach Rs.6000/- 
Steel Computer table Rs.3000/- Bookshelf 
Rs.7000/- Dressing Table Rs.8000/- (Belgium 
Glass) Contact: 98409 78294.

SENIOR CITIZEN HOME
ll OLD Age Home in Keelkattalai 3 Times 

food 2 Times coffee. Food prepared by 
Brahmins 7000 per month. Bed-Ridden 
allowed. Doctor attender available. Bank 
Hospital Temple very near. Ph: 98840 56233 
/ 98840 56203.
ll ACCOMMODATION available for Senior 

citizens bed-ridden patients with good nursing 
care. Affordable monthly charges. Contact: 
94440 88555.

YOGA
ll A Holistic weight loss, program for ladies, 

gents, kids & Senior citizens. Therapeutic 
yoga for specific ailments classes also @ 
home & office. Ph: 98840 76564 / 98846 
02026.
ll EXCLUSIVE yoga classes for weight 

reduction Diabetes, Asthma Stress, B.P 
and General Fitness weekly three classes, 
Individual classes meditation also taught. 
Contact: Sri Yogakshetra. Ph: 94441 47338.

Colour your 
CLASSIFIED 

advert for Rs.100*
*Cost in addition to advt. fee
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Rentals

▲

ACCOMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three Bedroomed 

Flats / Houses. Reputed Companies Mylapore, 
Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, San 
Thome, Adyar – 90031 86674.
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Adyar, Besant Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, 
Valmiki Nagar, Kotturpuram, Thiruvalluvar 
Nagar, Velacherry.  Ph: 89396 38159 / 
89396 38160.
ll FOR leading nationalized bank in and 

around Luz Church Street, area around 3000 
sq.ft, brokers excuse. Contact: 97428 41665.
ll WANTED 2 to 4 bedroom’s flats houses, 

bungalows, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Mylapore, 
San Thome, Alwarpet, Real Estate, Buying 
& Selling. Poovaraghan. Ph: 98413 24142.
ll 1/2 BHK New flat with good 650 to 750 

sq.ft, 1st floor features with lift Car parking in 
a very decent place Adyar, Gandhi Nagar for 
a reputed family lady. Contact: 97890 70598 
/ 2499 5966. Sat- 10-12 & Sunday 10-12. 
No brokers.

PAYING GUEST 
ACCOMMODATION 
ll MALE Bachelor Accommodation with 

veg food available @ chitrakulam (North) 
Street (For Rs.4000 + Rs.3500) Mylapore 
(Near Shankara Madam) Contact: Suri. Ph: 
91767 12349.
ll ADYAR Posh Area Cement Sheet roof, 

One Room, Cot, Fan, Attached Bath, Single 
Employed Bachelor, Rs. 3,200/- without Food, 
No Broker – 98410 05339.

RENTAL
ll EAST Abhiramapuram, Brand New Flat, 3 

BHK 1700 sq.ft, Rent 50,000/- Alwarpet, TTK 
Road, 3 BHK, Ground Floor, Flat, 2000 sq.ft, 
Rent : 50,000 – 90036 22129 / 86085 13472.
ll 2 BHK, First Floor, R.A.Puram, Two 

Wheeler Parking, Rs. 15,000/- 666 sq.ft, 
Brokers Excuse, No Lift, Contact : 98407 
67761.
ll NEWLY Renovated 2 BHK Flat for Rent @ 

Dr. R.K.Salai, 1200 sq.ft, 4th Floor, Lift, CCP, 
Security, Semi-furnished, Rent : 40K, Opp. 
AVM, Ct : 96000 94994.
ll INDIVIDUAL Work stations on Rent 

with posh facilities like Business centre in 
Teynampet. Monthly Rental Rs. 10,000/- 
Advance 6 Months – 98407 82768.
ll R.A.PURAM, 1100 sq.ft, 2 BHK, 2nd Flr, 

Lift, CCP, 30K, 2400 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 1 Flr, 2 
CCP, 70K. 2100 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2nd Flr, 2CCP, 
55K – 90031 86674.
ll R.A.PURAM, 3 BHK, 2400 sq.ft, FF, Duplex 

Model Flat. 80,000/- nego. Abhiramapuram, 3 
BHK 2400 sq.ft, 4 AC, 60,000/- 2 BHK, 30K, 
Kudil Realty – 88708 00885.
ll ALWARPET, De Silva Road, 3 BHK, Deluxe 

Flat, 2300 sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Lift, Genset, 
Modular Kitchen, 1 CCP, Vegetarians, Rent : 
60,000 – 86085 13472 / 90036 22129.
ll 3 BR with Bath attached 1st Floor Flat, 

1300 sq.ft, Covered Car Park on C.V.Raman 
Road, Alwarpet, Ch-18, For Rent : Rs. 
35,000/- Ct : Girish – 97890 56901, Kala – 
97890 56903.
ll R.A.PURAM, New 2 BR Flat, 1100 sq.ft, 

CCP, 25,000/- R.A.Puram, 3 BR Flat, 1200 
sq.ft, Play Area, 26,000/- Abhiramapuram, 2 
BR, 1300 sq.ft, 27,000 / R.A.Puram Ceebros 
3 BR 1850 sq.ft, Genset, 2 CCP, 46,000, Ct 
: 95661 75961.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, 1st Street, posh, GF, 

1600 sq.ft, 2 BHK with attached balconies 
& Bathrooms, Modular Kitchen, Garage, 
Servants toilet, Suits office / Residence (Only 
Vegetarians) Brokers Excuse – 99400 32582.
ll R.A.PURAM Sixth Main Road, 3 BHK, 

2250 sq.ft, Fully Furnished Air Conditioned, 
Second Floor, Super Finish Flat with Wooden 
Built in Wardrobes Modular Kitchen, Powr 
Back-up – 98843 99560.

ll MANDAVELI, 2 BR, 600 sq.ft, 1st Floor, 
162, R.K. Mutt Road, Chennai – 28, Ph.No : 
96772 49308 / 2495 1950.
ll MANDAVELI, V.K. Iyer Road, 3 BHK, Flat, 

1400 sq.ft, 4th Floor, North Facing, 2 Balcony, 
Lift, 1 Car Park, Any Family, Rent – 29,000/- 
Ct : 89395 96955 / 86085 13472.
ll MYLAPORE, M.K. Amman Koil Street, 3 

BR, 1200 sq.ft, IInd Floor, Rent : 22,000/- No 
Broker – 98849 86670.
ll ALWARPET, Ground Floor, 2 BHKD, 2 

Bathrooms, Covered 2WP, Good Air & Water, 
Near Temples, Market, Ranga Road, Small 
Veg. Family, Contact : 94443 04296.
ll MYLAPORE Near Kutchery Road, 1400 

sq.ft, 3 BHK, GF / CP, with amenities Rent 
28K, Pure Vegetarians only. Broker Excuse. 
Contact : S. Rajaraman – 97911 71397 / 
94441 04495.
ll 2BHK, 3rd Floor, 2 Bath, No Lift, Near 

MRTS and Kaliappa Hospital, 1st Main Rd, 
R.A.Puram, Rent : 17K. Ct : 99624 58700 / 
94453 36714.
ll MYLAPORE Narasimmapuram, 3 BHK, 

I floor, 1650 sq.ft, 3 AC, Woodwork, Mod. 
Kitchen, 2 CCP, Lift, Genset, 32 K, Company 
Executive, Veg Only – 97899 84120.
ll TRIPLICANE Near Beach Rly. Station 

Temple, 2 BHK, II Flr, CCP – 94440 11792. 
Vegetarian, Individual House.
ll MYLAPORE Tank Near, 2 BHK, Flat, 1st 

Floor, 20,000/- Veg. Only. Mandaveli, 1 BHK 
Flat 11,000, 13,000, Veg. Only, Bachelors / 
Offices / Godown – 98411 39576.
ll PORTION of Well furnished Flat in 

Royapettah with separate Bedroom, Bath 
room,Internet / AC available. To Executives of 
Reputed Companies / Banks. Vegetarian only. 
No Brokers. Ph : 2847 3488 / 94449 72289.
ll 3BHK, Individual House CIT Colony, 

Alwarpet, 35K, OCP, 1800 sq.ft – 99414 
89649.
ll 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK, Fully Furnished, 2nd 

Flr, No Lift, Car Park, Warren Rd, Mylapore, 
Contact : 95661 72873.
ll R.A.PURAM, 7th Main Road, GF, Opp. 

TVS Offices, 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK, Dining Sitting 
rooms, OCP, Rs. 24,000 pm, No Brokers, 
Strict Vegetarians Only. Ph : 94444 18473.
ll RADHAKRISHNAN Salai, Mylapore, 3 

BHK, Lift, Generator, Solar Heater, Gym, 
45K, Immediate Occupation, Contact : 90030 
79364 / 98401 90926.
ll ALWARPET, Sri Ram Nagar, 2400 sq.ft, 3 

BHK, Flat, 2 CCP, Power Back up / 1 Servant 
Room / 1 Servant Toilet, Rent : 58,000/- 5 AC. 
Cont : Agent – 98400 63213 / 98419 99945.
ll MANDAVELI Brand New flat 3 BHK / 2 Bath 

Room / 5AC / 1 Car Park Open / 1 Covered 
Park / Rent 45K / 2 Flat Available.  Power 
Back up / Play Area. Agent : 98419 99945 
/ 98400 63213.
ll MANDAVELI Multi Story Apartment / 2000 

sq.ft / 3 BHK / 3 Bath Room, North Facing 
100% Vasthu, 2 Flat Available. Swimming 
Pool / Gym / Power Back up / Play Area / 2 
CCP / Rent 60K / Agent – Ct : 98419 99945 
/ 98400 63213.
ll R . A . P U R A M ,  R . K .  M u t t  R o a d , 
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
wardrobes Rs.40K. 2 flats available. Sundar. 
Ph: 99411 47555.
ll R.A.PURAM 1400 sq.f t ,  2 BR CP 

Rs.28000/- Alwarpet 1400 sq.ft, 2 BR house 
study room CP Rs.26000/- 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP Rs.33000/- Mylapore 750 sq.ft, 2 BR 
Rs.16000/- Ranga Road, 600 sq.ft, 1 BR 
Rs.12000/- Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near State Bank of 
Mysore 2nd floor 1363 sq.ft, 3 BHK Dining 
open Car park, No lift Rent Rs.29000/- 
Contact: 86810 47187.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BHK 1700 sq.ft, 

Rs.45K. R.A.Puram 3 BHK 1500 sq.ft, Rs.35K 
and 2 BHK 1300 sq.ft, Rs.33K. All (Nego) ww, 
lift, CCP, power back up. Reality Homes. Ph: 
99621 26962.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BHK 2000 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor, lift, CCP, power back up, woodwork, 
East facing, Good look Rs.60K. Contact: 
Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll MYLAPORE Near Luz Corner, 2 BHK, 

1000 sq.ft, 1 Floor, Lift, CP, 21K, Flat, Near 
CIT Colony 1000 sq.ft, 40K, Nego, 1 Floor, 
Lift, CP, Commercial office only, Agent – 
98403 98626.
ll MYLAPORE, 3 BHK, First Floor, OCP, 

Vegetarian Only. Rent Rs. 30,000/- Agent : 
99401 31124 / 94444 11281.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM, Ind., 1st Floor, 1500 

sq.ft, 3 BHK, Pooja Room with all fittings, 
1 CP, 35K, Nr. St. John’s School, Brokers 
Excuse. Cont : 97910 33407.
ll 1 BHK Flat for Rent at Mylapore, Thatchi 

Arunachalam St, Nearby Chitrakulam, 4th 
Right, 400 sq.ft, 10,000/- (Only Veg), R.Badhri 
– 98412 79554.
ll CIT Colony, 2 BHK, 25K, 30K, 3 BHK, 30K, 

Luz Park, 20K and 3 BHK, 50K, Mylapore, 
Ground Floor, Estate Guide – 99400 51164 
/ 95662 91287.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll WARREN Road, Commercial Rent , 1100 / 

sq.ft, Ground Floor, Hall, 4 Rooms, 3 phase, 
Office / Clinic purpose. No Broker – 98412 
95609.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony, Second Floor, 

2000 sq.ft, Semi Furnished, Lift, Powr Back 
up, CCP, Rent : 60,000/- Advance Four 
Lakhs. Office Use Only. K. Gopalakrishnan 
– 93809 64793.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, Near MRF show 

room, Arthi Scan Centre, 1600 sq.ft, 1st 
Flr, Room Type, Semi Furnished, Rent : 
55,000/- K. Gopalakrishnan – 93809 64793. 
Office Use Only.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vivekananda College, 

Luz, Nageshwara Park, 1000 sq.ft, Ground 
floor, 25,000/- Fixed, Advance Negotiable, 
Gopalakrishnan – 93809 64793. Office 
Use Only.
ll MYLAPORE near Mandaveli MRTS, 

Ground floor 800 sq.ft, suit for clinic, office, 
Rent Rs.20000/- 6 Months advance. Rakavi 
Real Estate. Ph: 98410 14775.
ll R.A.PURAM office space, 800 sq.ft, hall 

type with bathroom, 2nd floor Rs.22000/- 
Negotiable. L.M. Hotel Sangeetha. Ph: 99438 
85577 / 99447 79862.
ll MYLAPORE 2700 sq.ft, Independent 

building for any commercial purpose Rs.40K, 
600 sq.ft, North facing office space Rs.15K 
(Nego) Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll COMMERCIAL Shop Rental, 150 sq.ft, 1st 

Floor, in Adambakkam, Madipakkam Main 
Road. Ph – 94452 13980.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll FOR Lease 2 BHK at Mylapore Opposite 

Valleswarar Temple, Amount 10 Lakhs, 
Contact : 78456 01812. 2 yrs Agreement. 
1st Floor.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll 2BHK, 1st Floor, Thiruvengadam Street, 

R.A.Puram, Two Wheeler Parking, Semi 
Independent. Veg. Only, Brokers Excuse. 
Rent : Rs. 22,000/- R. Srinivasan – 97908 
66722 / LL: 2461 4149.
ll MYLAPORE Brand New, 3 BHK, 1800 sq.ft, 

Two Cover Car Park, Lift, 45K, 1,600 sq.ft 3 
BHK, 35K, 2 BHK, 25K, Cell : 98847 10256.
ll MYLAPORE Nr. Kapali Temple, 1st Floor, 

Flat Type, 500 sq.ft, 12,000 (N) only. N. Veg. 
Annai Reality. Cell : 91769 61776.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vidhya Mandir School, 

900sq.ft, 1st Flr, 2 BHK, Covered Car 
Park, Rent : 21,000/- Advance One Lakh, 
Gopalakrishnan – 93809 64793. Veg. Only.
ll NR. POES GARDEN, 3300 sq.ft, 4BR, 

Marble Flooring, 2CCP, Backup, HanuReddy 
Realty – 94440 19910 / 4399 9000.
ll BESANT NAGAR near Beach Modern Two 

bedrooms lift, covered parking Rs.24000/- 
Three bedrooms woodwork Rs.30000/- Indira 
Nagar Two bedroom parking Rs.20000/- Ph: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns flats one 

bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.9000/- Rs.10000/- 
Rs.11000/- Two bedroom Rs.12000/- 
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